
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038766-2025 

Tender

Digital Partner Framework for Modern Work Experience

The Careers & Enterprise Company

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-038766

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-055c6f 

Published 9 July 2025, 7:05pm

Scope 

Description

The Careers & Enterprise Company are seeking to appoint Suppliers to a framework with the
aim of commissioning high quality digital platform solutions which will enable learners to
record, evidence and reflect on skills development from workplace experiences across a
range of learning objectives as outlined in the equalex framework.

To view this notice, please click here:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=964913280

Total value (estimated)

£380,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038766-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038766-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=964913280


Page 2 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

29 September 2025 to 31 August 2028

Possible extension to 31 August 2030

4 years, 11 months, 2 days

Description of possible extension:

The contract can be extended for up to a further two years

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48190000 - Educational software package

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

25 July 2025, 11:45pm



Page 3 to 5

Tender submission deadline

11 August 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.deltaesourcing.com/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

2 September 2025

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Quality submission Quality 80%
Price Price 20%

https://www.deltaesourcing.com/


Page 4 to 5

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Contracting authority 

The Careers & Enterprise Company

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMZH-1399-HDYN

120 Aldersgate St, EC1A 4JQ

London

EC1A 4JQ

United Kingdom



Page 5 to 5

Contact name: Emma Lucas

Email: procurement@careersandenterprise.co.uk

Region: UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@careersandenterprise.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	The Careers &amp; Enterprise Company


		2025-07-17T21:29:14+0100
	TCPDF




